

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 69793433

---

Data publicarii	30.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 837,78 RON - 837,78 RON

---

Descriere: MONOROLA 40M - 30\*5,05=151,50 SAPUN LICHID AMIANO 5L - 2\*35,30=70,60 SACI 60/80/20 60L - 30\*4,12=123,60 MATURA GRADINA - 4\*6,06=24,24 COADA TELESCOPICA 1,5M - 4\*4,46=17,84 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 14L - 6\*20,17=121,02 COADA TELESCOPICA 3M - 6\*14,71=88,26 SANO GEAM 10L - 1\*39,50=39,50 LAVETE MICROFIBRA PAMEX 30/40 - 10\*3,53=35,30 GALEATA 10L - 6\*4,88=29,28 CIF 500ML - 8\*5,38=43,04 DETERGENT VASE PUR 450ML - 6\*2,86=17,16 BURETI VASE 2/SET - 3\*1,27=3,81 SACI 50/60/30 35L - 27\*2,69=72,63

---